PerkinElmer, Inc.
940 Winter Street
Waltham, MA 02451 USA
P: (800) 762-4000 or
(+1) 203-925-4602
For a complete listing of our global offices, visit www.perkinelmer.com/ContactUs
Copyright ©2011, PerkinElmer, Inc. All rights reserved. PerkinElmer® is a registered trademark of PerkinElmer, Inc. All other trademarks are the property of their respective owners.

For a complete listing of our global offices, visit www.perkinelmer.com/ContactUs
Copyright ©2011, PerkinElmer, Inc. All rights reserved. PerkinElmer® is a registered trademark of PerkinElmer, Inc. All other trademarks are the property of their respective owners.
Lightning Blot Ordering Information
Description  Dimensions Catalog number
Lightning Blotter Mini Transfer System
(for 1 miniblot)
10 cm x 10 cm NEF2000001EA
Lightning Blotter Midi Transfer System
(for 1 midiblot or 2 miniblots)
10 cm x 18 cm NEF201001EA
Lightning Blot Mini Transfer Stack 2pk  8 cm x 8 cm NEF211001EA
Lightning Blot Mini Transfer Stack 10pk  8 cm x 8 cm NEF212001EA
Lightning Blot Mini Transfer Stack 50pk  8 cm x 8 cm NEF213001EA
Lightning Blot Midi Transfer Stack 2pk  8.5 cm x 13.5 cm NEF221001EA
Lightning Blot Midi Transfer Stack 10pk  8.5 cm x 13.5 cm NEF222001EA
Lightning Blot Midi Transfer Stack 50pk  8.5 cm x 13.5 cm NEF223001EA
Related Products for Western Blotting
Multicolored Protein Markers, 8 kDa to 220 kDa 500 µl NEL316001EA
Western Lightning® Plus Chemiluminescent
Substrate for HRP